
1 Alena KOSTORNAIA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 5 132.93 72.89 60.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 CCoSp4 3.50 1.21 4.713 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3
2 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.202 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 3
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2
4 3Lz 6.60 X 1.30 7.902 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
5 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.80 11.363 1 1 2 1 1 -1 1 1
6 3F+2T+2T 8.69 X 0.80 9.492 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1
7 3S+3T 9.57 X 1.30 10.872 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 2
8 3Lo 5.61 X 1.00 6.612 2 2 1 1 2 0 1 1
9 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.492 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.57 4.202 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1
11 LSp4 2.70 0.93 3.632 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2

61.89 72.89

Skating Skills 1.60 7.548.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.00 7.75 8.00
Transitions 1.60 7.397.75 7.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 8.00
Performance 1.60 7.647.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 6.75 8.25 7.00 8.00 7.75
Composition 1.60 7.507.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.467.25 7.25 8.00 7.50 6.75 8.00 6.75 7.75 7.75

60.04

2 Alexandra TRUSOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 6 132.36 73.72 59.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4S< < 8.10 -4.00 4.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.07 4.573 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2
3 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.302 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
4 3Lz+3Lo 12.21 X -0.40 11.81-1 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1
5 3F+2T+2T 8.69 X 0.70 9.391 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1
6 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 1.30 12.632 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 2
7 3F 5.83 X 1.40 7.232 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2
8 3S 4.84 X 1.30 6.142 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2
9 2A 3.63 X 0.93 4.561 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.79 3.991 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2
11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

68.73 73.72

Skating Skills 1.60 7.437.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.00
Transitions 1.60 7.397.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50
Performance 1.60 7.507.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50
Composition 1.60 7.577.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.397.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50

59.64

Falls:  -1.00
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3 Anastasia TARAKANOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 4 131.74 72.99 58.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 11.702 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2
3 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.202 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2
4 3Lz+1Lo+3S 11.99 X 1.40 13.392 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.70 7.961 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
6 3Lo 5.61 X 1.30 6.912 2 2 1 2 2 0 2 2
7 3F 5.83 X 0.90 6.732 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2
8 2A 3.63 X 0.71 4.342 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 1
9 2A 3.63 X 0.57 4.202 1 -1 2 1 1 0 1 2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
11 LSp4 2.70 0.93 3.631 2 2 2 2 3 0 2 2

61.85 72.99

Skating Skills 1.60 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 8.00 7.25
Transitions 1.60 7.117.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00
Performance 1.60 7.507.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 6.75 7.75 7.50
Composition 1.60 7.297.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 6.00 7.75 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.327.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.25 7.75 7.00

58.75

4 Rika KIHIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

JPN 2 125.63 67.12 58.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A+3T 12.80 1.86 14.662 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
2 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0
3 3F< < 3.70 -0.80 2.900 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1
4 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.431 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.57 4.072 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 1.00 9.032 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2
7 3Lo 5.61 X 1.00 6.612 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2
8 3Lz+2T+2Lo 10.01 X 0.60 10.611 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1
9 3S 4.84 X 1.00 5.842 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1

10 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.202 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2
11 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

59.19 67.12

Skating Skills 1.60 7.467.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.75 7.50
Transitions 1.60 7.047.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.75 7.25
Performance 1.60 7.397.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 6.50 7.50 7.25
Composition 1.60 7.327.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.367.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50

58.51
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5 Daria PANENKOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 1 125.51 70.66 54.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1
2 StSq3 3.30 0.43 3.731 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
3 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 1.30 12.632 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 2
4 3F+1Lo+3S 11.22 X 0.90 12.122 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1
5 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.70 7.741 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1
6 3Lz 6.60 X 1.10 7.702 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2
7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.80 6.411 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1
8 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
9 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.64 3.641 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2

62.36 70.66

Skating Skills 1.60 6.966.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.50 6.25
Transitions 1.60 6.647.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.25
Performance 1.60 7.006.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 5.75 7.50 6.50
Composition 1.60 6.826.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.00 7.50 5.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.866.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 5.75 7.25 6.25

54.85

6 Sofia SAMODUROVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 3 122.73 67.12 55.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.10 5.900 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0
2 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.86 4.362 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2
3 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
4 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1
5 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.802 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
6 3Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 10.01 X -0.20 9.810 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0
7 2A+3T 8.36 X 1.00 9.362 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 2
8 3F+2A+SEQ 7.57 X 0.90 8.472 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1
9 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2

10 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.532 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2

60.27 67.12

Skating Skills 1.60 7.187.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.00
Transitions 1.60 6.576.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50
Performance 1.60 7.117.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 5.75 7.00 7.00
Composition 1.60 6.967.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.00 6.75 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.936.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.00 6.75 6.75

55.61
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